1/25/2015

WASA Handicap Meet Races Listing

WASA Handicap Meet

Event: 1 - 15m Freestyle Individual Heat Race: 1

Lane

DN A W N =

Entry Club

Billie Kasprowicz MAN
Toby Grey MAN
Maxim Sycamore MAN
Cameron Howard NL
Natasha Howard ~ NL

Entry
Time
52
48
47
45
24

Handicap Stroke

0
4
5
7
28

F/S
F/S
F/S
F/S
F/S

Event: 1 - 15m Freestyle Individual Heat Race: 2

Lane

DN B~ W N =

Entry Club

James Howard NL
Gemma Carmont COL
Benjamin Hatch  COL
Issac Kasprowicz MAN
Olivia Heckman  COL

Entry

22
21
20
19
16

Handicap Stroke

AN W N = O

F/S
F/S
F/S
F/S
F/S

Event: 2 - 25m Freestyle Individual Heat Race: 1

Lane

1

01 N L LD

Entry Club

Jonas Kappelmann NL

Niklas
Kappelmann

Melanie Layton COL
Ashton Hampson NL
Lucia Childs MAN
Luke Davis Q
Matilda Meek AB
Tim Knight COL

NL
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Time
51

47

45
44
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35
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Handicap Stroke

N3 o B~ O

F/S
F/S
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F/S
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F/S
F/S

Official

Time
64.06

Official

Time

25.71
23.77
23.77

Official

Time

59.43
60.11

Official
Place

1

Official
Place

N = W

Official
Place

1
2

DQ

<<

Tl T S e LS
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1/25/2015

Lane Entry Club
1 Holly Ridley ML

2 Abigail Grey MAN
3 Connor Ward COL
4 Charlotte Ward COL
5 Gracie May Daddo AB

6 Samuel Boucher = NL

7 Abigail Heckman COL

Entry
Time
29
29
28

WASA Handicap Meet

Event: 2 - 25m Freestyle Individual Heat Race: 2

Handicap Stroke

W NN == O O

Event: 3 - 15m Freestyle Individual Final

Lane Entry Club
1 Billie Kasprowicz MAN
2 Gemma Carmont COL
3 Benjamin Hatch ~ COL
4 Issac Kasprowicz MAN

Entry
Time
52
21
20
19

Handicap Stroke

0

31
32
33

Event: 4 - 25m Freestyle Individual Final

Lane Entry Club
1 Matilda Meek AB
2 Tim Knight COL
3 Holly Ridley ML
4 Charlotte Ward COL
5 Connor Ward COL
6 Gracie May Daddo AB
7 Abigail Heckman COL

Entry
Time
35
35
29
28
28
27
26

Handicap Stroke

O 0 9 9 N O O

F/S
F/S
F/S
F/S
F/S
F/S
F/S

Race: 1

F/S
F/S
F/S
F/S

Race: 1

F/S
F/S
F/S
F/S
F/S
F/S
F/S

Event: 5 - 50m Freestyle Individual Heat Race: 1

Lane Entry Club
1 Aston Mc Cauley AB
2 James Carmont COL
3 Hannah Bennett = ML
4 Kai Hampson NL
5 Jesse Bailey AB
6 Teagan Boucher NL
7 Steve Davis Q
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Entry
Time
70
65
63
62
57
57
55

Handicap Stroke

0
5
7
8
13
13
15

F/S
F/S
F/S
F/S
F/S
F/S
F/S

Official
Time
32.23

32.23
32.23
37.07

32.23

Official
Time

53.80
53.13
52.50

Official
Time
38.78

36.65
34.43
34.92

34.55

Official
Time
73.05
72.13
71.61
71.61

Official
Place DQ
2
Y
4
3
5
Y
1
Official
Place DQ
Y
3
2
1
Official
Place DQ
5
Y
4
1
3
Y
2
Official
Place DQ
4
3
1
2
Y
Y
Y
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1/25/2015

Lane Entry

Cameron Young
Emily Price
Janelle Price
Daisy Daddo
Zannah Dixon
Debra Graham

Nicole Vander
Reyden

N O D B W N -

Club

COL
NL
NL
AB
AB
NL

AB

Entry
Time
54
54
54
53
53
53

53

WASA Handicap Meet

Event: 5 - 50m Freestyle Individual Heat Race: 2

Handicap Stroke

—_— = = O OO O

F/S
F/S
F/S
F/S
F/S
F/S

F/S

Event: 5 - 50m Freestyle Individual Heat Race: 3

Lane Entry

1 Matilda Jaffe

2 Cyann Valentine
3 Koby Hampson
4 Jodie Anderson
5 Bebe Longhurst
6 Zara Mc Cauley
7 Cooper Phillips

Club

COL
Q
NL
AB
AB
AB
MAN

Entry
Time
51
51
51
50
50
50
50

Handicap Stroke

—_— = e = OO O

F/S
F/S
F/S
F/S
F/S
F/S
F/S

Event: 5 - 50m Freestyle Individual Heat Race: 4

Lane Entry Club
Claudia

! Schremmer NL

2 Liam Bennett ML

3 Lachlan Chittenden Q

4 Ava Monet MAN
Sycamore

5 Gemma Brow COL

6 Harry Fernie ML

7 Oliver Knight COL
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Entry
Time

50

49
48

48

47
47
47

Handicap Stroke

0

W W W NN =

F/S

F/S
F/S

F/S

F/S
F/S
F/S

Official
Time
55.57
53.10
53.63
52.28
55.57
53.10

56.16

Official
Time
53.26

51.72
52.78
53.21
53.99
50.89

Official
Time

53.37
49.21

51.56

48.57
56.79
52.65

Official
Place

5

DQ

N DN = W

Official
Place

5

DQ

— N W

Official
Place

DQ

5
2
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1/25/2015

Lane Entry
Tyler Bailey

N —

Sophie Cazalet

Megan
Schumacher

Sally Raymond
Keri Chittenden
Tyler Valentine

N N L W

Jordan Anderson

Club

AB
AB

COL

NL

Q

Q
AB

Entry
Time
46
46

46

46
45
45
45

WASA Handicap Meet

Event: 5 - 50m Freestyle Individual Heat Race: 5

Handicap Stroke

0
0
0
0
1
1
1

F/S
F/S

F/S

F/S
F/S
F/S
F/S

Event: 5 - 50m Freestyle Individual Heat Race: 6

Lane Entry

Koby Upton

Sarah Schumacher
George Mc Kee
Louise Lorimer
Makayla Meek
Jack Barraclough

Michelle
Barraclough

N N R W=

Club

AB
COL
COL
COL
AB
COL

COL

Entry
Time
45
45
45
44
44
44

44

Handicap Stroke

—_— = = O OO O

F/S
F/S
F/S
F/S
F/S
F/S

F/S

Event: 5 - 50m Freestyle Individual Heat Race: 7

Lane Entry

1 Sarah Thompson
2 Imogen Grey

3 Zara Kasprowicz
4 Lachlan Young

5 Shontelle Layton
6 Jules Dixon
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Club

QL
MAN
MAN
COL
COL
AB

Entry
Time
44
44
44
43
43
43

Handicap Stroke

_— = = OO O

F/S
F/S
F/S
F/S
F/S
F/S

Official
Time
45.66
48.96

44.88
46.83

46.83

Official
Time

45.00

48.25
45.31

46.13

Official
Time
47.53
46.64
47.53
47.47
46.29
42.53

Official

Place DQ

2

5

1

4
Y
Y

3

Official

Place DQ
Y

1
Y
Y

4

2

3

Official

Place bQ

6

3

5

4

2

1
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1/25/2015

Lane Entry Club
1 Bella Donoghue  AB
2 Mike Donoghue  AB
3 Mitchell Gilligan COL
4 Caitlin Shaw QL
5 Patricia Thomas QL
6 Jarrod Love COL

Entry
Time
43
43

WASA Handicap Meet

Event: 5 - 50m Freestyle Individual Heat Race: 8

Handicap Stroke

—_ o O O O O

F/S
F/S
F/S
F/S
F/S
F/S

Event: 5 - 50m Freestyle Individual Heat Race: 9

Lane Entry Club
1 Mitchell Davis Q

2 Jack Dixon AB
3 David Hawkins AB

Digby Tarrant

4 Hawkins AB
5 Karen Carmont COL
6 David Lorimer COL

Entry
Time
42
42
42

41

41
40

Handicap Stroke

0
0
0

F/S
F/S
F/S

F/S

F/S
F/S

Event: 5 - 50m Freestyle Individual Heat Race: 10

Lane Entry Club
1 Deborah Howard NL

2 Lana Valentine Q

3 Olivia Fernie ML

4 Georgia Grey MAN
5 Julie Harrison COL
6 Rodney Bennett ML

Entry

40
39
39
38
37
37

Handicap Stroke

W W N = = O

F/S
F/S
F/S
F/S
F/S
F/S

Event: 5 - 50m Freestyle Individual Heat Race: 11

Lane Entry Club
1 Alana De Kort COL
2 Sophie Dickson ~ Q

3 Taylor Heiniger = COL
4 Angus Mc Lellan MAN
5 Holly Graham NL

6 Lauren Warburton WAQ

http://localhost:3000/races

Entry
Time
36
36
36
36
36
35

Handicap Stroke

—_ o O O O O

F/S
F/S
F/S
F/S
F/S
F/S

Official
Time
43.30
44.28

44.86

47.48
41.06

Official
Time

45.59

43.39
42.16

Official
Time
41.16
43.08

38.66
38.66

Official
Time

38.85

39.83

Official
Place

2
3

Official
Place

— N

Official
Place

3

Official
Place

DQ

DQ

DQ

DQ

515



1/25/2015 WASA Handicap Meet

Event: 5 - 50m Freestyle Individual Heat Race: 12

Lane Entry Club E?rtnrg Handicap Stroke %frf;glal I())lgfzzlal DQ
1 Cameron Brown COL 35 0 F/S 36.78 3

2 Ashley Marks Q 35 0 F/S Y

3 Cara Mc Cauley AB 35 0 F/S 36.78 4

< Charlie Redhead AB 35 0 F/S 39.45 5

5 Hamish Mc Lellan MAN 35 0 F/S 36.27 2

6 Lachlan Brown COL 34 1 F/S 33.41 |

Event: 5 - 50m Freestyle Individual Heat Race: 13

Lane Entry Club %ﬁg Handicap Stroke %ﬁglal SlfafZ(élal DQ
1 Isabella Chittenden Q 34 0 F/S Y
2 Jodie Bennett ML 34 0 F/S 36.25 3

3 Lachlan Phillips ~ MAN 34 0 F/S 36.25 2

4 Melinda Bailey AB 33 1 F/S 34.57 1

5 Andrew Ward COL 33 1 F/S Y

6 Eleanor Heckman COL 33 1 F/S 38.16 4

Event: 5 - 50m Freestyle Individual Heat Race: 14

Lane Entry Club %ﬁgg Handicap Stroke %ﬁiglal (P?lt;lfi(élal DQ
1 Alexander Dickson Q 33 0 F/S Y
2 Jordan Marks Q 33 0 F/S Y
3 Chloe Heiniger COL 33 0 F/S 33.28 1
4 Lexi Harrison AB 32 1 F/S 34.18 4
5 Paul Jaffe COL 32 1 F/S 33.51 2
6 John Barraclough COL 32 1 F/S 33.58 3
Event: 5 - 50m Freestyle Individual Heat Race: 15
Lane Entry Club E?rtnrg Handicap Stroke %frf;glal I?lil;zlal DQ
1 Anthony Brown  COL 32 0 F/S 31.79 1
2 Milton O'dell COL 32 0 F/S 3407 4
3 Petrina Nicklin AB 32 0 F/S 33.64 3
4 Peter Schumacher COL 32 0 F/S 37.45 5
5 Jay Platt AB 31 1 F/S 33.21 2
Vincent Ten
6 Krooden COL 31 1 F/S Y
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1/25/2015

Lane

AN DN B~ W

Entry

Peter Hampson
Peter Chittenden
Peter Valentine
Brendan Witt
Adrian Marks
Lochie Daddo

Club

NL

Q
Q
AB

Q
AB

Entry
Time
31
30
30
30
29
29

WASA Handicap Meet

Event: 5 - 50m Freestyle Individual Heat Race: 16

Handicap Stroke

NN === O

Event: 7 - 50m Freestyle Individual Final

Lane

00 1 N DN R W~

Entry

Hannah Bennett
Kai Hampson
Daisy Daddo
Debra Graham
Koby Hampson
Cooper Phillips
Liam Bennett
Gemma Brow

Club

ML
NL
AB
NL
NL
MAN
ML
COL

Entry
Time
63
62
53
53
51
50
49
47

Handicap Stroke

0

1

10
10
12
13
14
16

Event: 7 - 50m Freestyle Individual Final

Lane

1

0 1 N DN B W

Entry

Tyler Bailey

Megan
Schumacher

Sarah Schumacher
Jack Barraclough
Shontelle Layton
Jules Dixon

Bella Donoghue
Jarrod Love
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Club
AB
COL

COL
COL
COL
AB
AB
COL

Entry
Time
46

46

45
44
43
43
43
42

Handicap Stroke

0

(=)

AW W W N -

F/S
F/S
F/S
F/S
F/S
F/S

Race: 1

F/S
F/S
F/S
F/S
F/S
F/S
F/S
F/S

Race: 2

F/S
F/S

F/S
F/S
F/S
F/S
F/S
F/S

Official
Time
31.81

32.20

32.72

Official
Time
61.97
65.50

62.17
63.00
61.97

Official
Time
47.17

47.17
47.17
45.00

47.17

Official
Place DQ
1
Y
Y
2
Y
3
Official
Place bQ
1
5
Y
Y
Y
3
4
2
Official
Place DQ
5
Y
3
2
1
Y
4
Y

7115



1/25/2015 WASA Handicap Meet

Event: 7 - 50m Freestyle Individual Final Race: 3

Lane Entry Club E?rtnrg Handicap Stroke %frf;glal I())lgfzzlal DQ
1 Karen Carmont COL 41 0 F/S 42.00 6
2 David Lorimer COL 40 1 F/S 41.09 5
3 Julie Harrison COL 37 4 F/S 39.61 3
4 Rodney Bennett ML 37 4 F/S 39.09 2
5 Taylor Heiniger = COL 36 5 F/S 40.81 4
6 Holly Graham NL 36 5 F/S 42.99 8
7 Hamish Mc Lellan MAN 35 6 F/S 42.70 7
8 Lachlan Brown COL 34 7 F/S 39.09 1
Event: 7 - 50m Freestyle Individual Final Race: 4
Lane Entry Club %ﬁﬁz Handicap Stroke ?ﬁglal Slt;fi(;lal DQ
1 Lachlan Phillips ~ MAN 34 0 F/S 35.59 8
2 Melinda Bailey AB 33 1 F/S 34.10 4
3 Chloe Heiniger COL 33 1 F/S 33.74 3
4 Anthony Brown  COL 32 2 F/S 32.56 1
5 Paul Jaffe COL 32 2 F/S 33.74 2
6 Jay Platt AB 31 3 F/S 35.08 5
7 Peter Hampson NL 31 3 F/S 35.08 6
8 Brendan Witt AB 30 4 F/S 35.08 7
Event: 8 - 15m BBB Individual Heat Race: 1
Lane Entry Club E?rtnrz Handicap Stroke %frf;glal ggzgal DQ
1 Benjamin Hatch  COL 28 0 BRS
2 Olivia Heckman COL 25 3 BRS
3 Issac Kasprowicz MAN 25 3 BCK
4 Melanie Layton =~ COL 21 7 BCK
Event: 9 - 25m BBB Individual Heat Race: 1
Lane Entry Club Eﬁgz Handicap Stroke %ﬁﬁglal gggﬁlal DQ
1 Lucia Childs MAN 63 0 BRS Y
2 Jonas Kappelmann NL 56 7 BRS Y
3 E:;)l;:lmann NL 50 13 BRS Y
4 Ashton Hampson NL 49 14 BCK 67.00 1
5 Luke Davis Q 46 17 BRS Y
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1/25/2015 WASA Handicap Meet

Event: 9 - 25m BBB Individual Heat Race: 2

Lane Entry Club E?rtnrg Handicap Stroke
1 Holly Ridley ML 44 0 BRS
2 Abigail Grey MAN 44 0 BRS
3 Tim Knight COL 41 3 BRS
4 Charlotte Ward COL 41 3 BRS
5 Mitchell Gilligan COL 39 5 BFY

Event: 9 - 25m BBB Individual Heat Race: 3

Lane Entry Club Eﬁgz Handicap Stroke
1 James Carmont COL 38 0 BRS
2 Matilda Jaffe COL 37 1 BFY
3 Aston Mc Cauley AB 36 2 BRS
4 Cameron Young COL 35 3 BRS
5 Samuel Boucher NL 35 3 BCK

Event: 9 - 25m BBB Individual Heat Race: 4

Lane Entry Club %ﬁg Handicap Stroke
1 Shontelle Layton COL 33 0 BCK
2 Abigail Heckman COL 32 1 BRS
3 Cooper Phillips MAN 31 2 BRS
4 Imogen Grey MAN 23 10 BFY

Event: 10 - 15m BBB Individual Final Race: 1

Lane Entry Club Eﬁgz Handicap Stroke
1 Benjamin Hatch  COL 28 0 BRS
2 Issac Kasprowicz MAN 25 3 BCK
3 Olivia Heckman  COL 25 3 BRS
4 Melanie Layton =~ COL 21 7 BCK
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Official
Time

Official
Time
37.19

44.61

Official
Time

32.66

35.55

Official
Time

28.49

Official
Place

Official
Place

1

Official
Place

Official
Place

1

DQ

<K<

DQ

DQ

=
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1/25/2015 WASA Handicap Meet

Event: 11 - 25m BBB Individual Final Race: 1

Lane Entry Club E?rtnrg Handicap Stroke
| Ashton Hampson NL 49 0 BCK
2 James Carmont COL 38 11 BRS
3 Cameron Young COL 35 14 BRS
4 Abigail Heckman COL 32 17 BRS
5 Imogen Grey MAN 23 26 BFY

Event: 12 - 50m BBB Individual Heat Race: 1

Lane Entry Club E?gz Handicap Stroke
1 Steve Davis Q 90 0 BRS
2 Kai Hampson NL 79 11 BCK
3 E;‘;(g:nvander AB 79 11 BRS
4 Bebe Longhurst  AB 74 16 BRS
5 Oliver Knight COL 73 17 BRS
6 /S*;falr\n’l(‘)’?:t MAN 73 17 BCK
7 Sophie Cazalet AB 72 18 BRS
8 Hannah Bennett ML 72 18 BCK

Event: 12 - 50m BBB Individual Heat Race: 2

Lane Entry Club Emry Handicap Stroke
Tim
1 Debra Graham NL 71 0 BRS
2 Jack Dixon AB 69 2 BRS
3 Zannah Dixon AB 68 3 BRS
4 Zara Mc Cauley AB 68 3 BRS
5 Lachlan Chittenden Q 67 4 BRS
6 Daisy Daddo AB 67 4 BRS
7 Teagan Boucher NL 67 4 BRS
8 Zara Kasprowicz MAN 65 6 BRS

http://localhost:3000/races

Official
Time
47.23
47.32
47.66
51.49
52.48

Official
Time

95.73

93.26

99.14

Official
Time
71.18

78.13
81.73

70.22

Official
Place

1

N B~ W N

Official
Place

Official
Place

2

DQ

DQ

DQ
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1/25/2015 WASA Handicap Meet

Event: 12 - 50m BBB Individual Heat Race: 3

Lane Entry Club E?rtnrg Handicap Stroke %frf;glal I?lt:zzlal DQ
1 Janelle Price NL 65 0 BRS Y
2 Cyann Valentine Q 64 1 BCK Y
3 Liam Bennett ML 64 1 BRS 66.13 3
4 Jack Barraclough COL 62 3 BRS 69.42 5
5 Tyler Bailey AB 61 4 BFY 66.07 2
6 Caitlin Shaw QL 61 4 BRS 63.10 1
7 Koby Hampson =~ NL 61 4 BRS 67.55 4
8 Emily Price NL 61 4 BRS Y
Event: 12 - 50m BBB Individual Heat Race: 4
Lane Entry Club E?gg Handicap Stroke ?ﬁglal IO)lt:(i:(;lal DQ
1 Mitchell Davis Q 60 0 BRS Y
2 Bella Donoghue  AB 60 0 BFY 64.07 4
3 Claudia NL 60 0 BRS 5973 1
Schremmer
4 Jordan Anderson AB 59 1 BRS 63.40 3
5 George Mc Kee COL 57 3 BCK Y
6 Tyler Valentine Q 56 4 BCK Y
7 Sarah Thompson QL 56 4 BRS 61.57 2
8 Georgia Grey MAN 56 4 BRS 64.07 5
Event: 12 - 50m BBB Individual Heat Race: 5
Lane Entry Club Eﬁgz Handicap Stroke %t;lfiglal ggzzlal DQ
1 Louise Lorimer COL 55 0 BRS Y
2 Ashley Marks Q 55 0 BRS Y
3 Mike Donoghue  AB 55 0 BRS 57.20 3
4 Koby Upton AB 55 0 BRS Y
5 David Hawkins AB 55 0 BCK 59.98 4
6 Lachlan Young COL 54 1 BCK 55.56 2
7 Jarrod Love COL 54 1 BCK 55.44 1
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1/25/2015 WASA Handicap Meet

Event: 12 - 50m BBB Individual Heat Race: 6

Lane Entry Club E?rtnrg Handicap Stroke
1 Keri Chittenden  Q 54 0 BRS
2 Jodie Anderson AB 54 0 BRS
3 Lochie Daddo AB 54 0 BCK
4 Makayla Meek AB 54 0 BFY
Megan
5 Schi  her COL 54 0 BRS
6 Sally Raymond NL 54 0 BCK
7 Sarah Schumacher COL 53 1 BRS

Event: 12 - 50m BBB Individual Heat Race: 7

Lane Entry Club E?rtnrg Handicap Stroke
1 Gemma Brow COL 52 0 BCK
2 Charlie Redhead AB 52 0 BRS
3 Patricia Thomas QL 52 0 BCK
4 g;fgeclllgugh COL 51 1 BCK
5 Lachlan Phillips ~ MAN 51 1 BRS
6 David Lorimer COL 50 2 BRS
7 Peter Schumacher COL 50 2 BCK

Event: 12 - 50m BBB Individual Heat Race: 8

Lane Entry Club %ﬁﬁz Handicap Stroke
1 Rodney Bennett ML 50 0 BRS
2 Isabella Chittenden Q 49 1 BRS
3 Alexander Dickson Q 48 2 BRS
4 Lana Valentine Q 48 2 BCK
5 g;gvlv’gigsa“am AB 48 2 BFY
6 Holly Graham NL 48 2 BRS
7 Sophie Dickson  Q 47 3 BFY
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Official
Time

55.16

56.00
55.38

53.92
56.22

Official
Time
54.16
54.16
55.22
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51.11
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Official
Time
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Official
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Official
Place
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Official
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2

DQ
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DQ

DQ
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1/25/2015

Event: 12 - 50m BBB Individual Heat Race: 9

Lane Entry Club
1 John Barraclough COL
2 Olivia Fernie ML
3 Alana De Kort COL
4 Jordan Marks Q

5 Jay Platt AB
6 Cameron Brown COL
7 Peter Chittenden Q

Event: 12 - 50m BBB Individual Heat Race: 10

Lane Entry Club
1 Paul Jaffe COL
2 Adrian Marks Q

3 Jules Dixon AB
4 Andrew Ward COL
5 Taylor Heiniger = COL
6 Peter Hampson NL
7 Lachlan Brown COL

Event: 12 - 50m BBB Individual Heat Race: 11

Lane Entry Club
1 Jodie Bennett ML

2 Eleanor Heckman COL
3 Peter Valentine Q

4 Angus Mc Lellan MAN
5 Chloe Heiniger COL
6 Hamish Mc Lellan MAN
7 Anthony Brown  COL
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Entry
Time
46
46
45
45
44
43
43

Entry
Time
43
42
42
42
42
42
41

Entry
Time
40
39
39
39
38
38
37

WASA Handicap Meet

Handicap Stroke

W W N = = O O

Handicap Stroke

N = = = = = O

Handicap Stroke

W NN === O

BFY
BCK
BCK
BCK
BCK
BCK
BRS

BRS
BCK
BFY
BCK
BCK
BRS
BCK

BFY
BFY
BCK
BFY
BCK
BFY
BFY

Official
Time
48.76
46.81

48.81
4541

Official
Time
46.87

47.57

43.37
43.21
42.06

Official
Time
39.22
39.71

42.49
42.21
38.63

Official
Place DQ
3
2
Y
Y
4
1
Y
Official
Place DQ
4
Y
5
Y
3
2
1
Official
Place DQ
2
3
Y
Y
5
4
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1/25/2015

Event: 12 - 50m BBB Individual Heat Race: 12

Lane Entry

1 Milton O'dell

2 Lexi Harrison

3 Petrina Nicklin

4 Vincent Ten
Krooden

5 Lauren Warburton

6 Melinda Bailey

7 Brendan Witt

Event: 14 - 50m BBB Individual Final

Lane Entry

Nicole Vander
Reyden

Oliver Knight
Debra Graham
Teagan Boucher
Tyler Bailey
Caitlin Shaw

Claudia
Schremmer

0 N N kW

Sarah Thompson

Event: 14 - 50m BBB Individual Final

=
)
=
(¢

Entry

Lachlan Young
Jarrod Love
Jodie Anderson
Sally Raymond
Lachlan Phillips
David Lorimer
Rodney Bennett
Holly Graham

0 N D kW
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Club

COL
AB
AB

COL

WAQ
AB
AB

Club

AB

COL
NL
NL
AB

QL
NL

QL

Club

COL
COL
AB
NL
MAN
COL
ML
NL

Entry
Time
37
36
36

36

35
35
34

Entry

79

73
71
67
61
61

60
56

Entry
Time
54
54
54
54
51
50
50
48

WASA Handicap Meet

Handicap Stroke

0
1
1

W NN

Race: 1

Handicap Stroke

0

6
8
12
18
18

19
23

Race: 2

Handicap Stroke

oAb WO oo o

BFY
BFY
BCK

BFY

BCK
BFY
BFY

BRS

BRS
BRS
BRS
BFY
BRS

BRS
BRS

BCK
BCK
BRS
BCK
BRS
BRS
BRS
BRS

Official
Time
38.13
39.26
39.35

38.36
39.26

Official
Time

78.09

79.32
78.39
78.60

80.15
80.98

Official
Time
52.07
52.82
56.94

54.75

58.28

Official
Place DQ
1
4
5
Y
Y
2
3
Official
Place DQ
1
Y
4
2
3
Y
5
6
Official
Place DQ
1
2
4
Y
Y
3
Y
5
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1/25/2015

Event: 14 - 50m BBB Individual Final

=
)
=
(¢

Entry

Olivia Fernie
Cameron Brown
Peter Hampson
Lachlan Brown
Jodie Bennett
Anthony Brown
Milton O'dell
Melinda Bailey

0O N L WD
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Club

ML
COL
NL
COL
ML
COL
COL
AB

Entry
Time
46
43
42
41
40
37
37
35

WASA Handicap Meet

Race: 3

Handicap Stroke

— O O N L WO

BCK
BCK
BRS
BCK
BFY
BFY
BFY
BFY

Official
Time
45.06
45.90
49.91
44.33
45.06
46.59
48.05
48.05

Official
Place

3

DQ

AN N LN~ 0 B
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Event 6: 14 & Under 8 x 50m Freestyle Relay Final Race 1

Lane Entry Club Entry Handicap | Stoke Official | Official | DQ
Time Time Place

2 Avalon | AB 338 GO FIS 5:41.28 |1 N
Bilgola
A

3 Collaroy | COL 338 GO F/IS Y
A

4 Manly A | MAN 329 9 FIS 6:19.24 |2 N

Event 13: Open 8 x 50m Freestyle Relay Final Race 1
Lane Entry Club Entry Handicap | Stroke | Official | Official | DQ
Time Time Place

1 Narrabeen | NL 374 GO FIS 6:23.42 |2 N
Lakes A

3 Collaroy C | COL 326 48 FIS 6:34.10 | 4 N

4 Avalon AB 293 81 FIS 6:10.59 |1 N
Bilgola A

5 Collaroy B | COL 270 104 FIS 6:30.33 | 3 N
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